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Division Back # Rider's Name Horse's Name Horse's Color Test Notes Jumping 
Faults/Refusals

Points Earned
Percentage 

(pts/total pts 
possible)

Place

Dressage Only 164 Stacy Dunlap Daisy Black/White Introductory Level Test A 109.5 68.438% 3

Dressage Only Jamie French Sparky Black/White Introductory Level Test A Scratch Scratch Scratch

Dressage Only 158 Cara Brubaker Papaya Red Roan Introductory Level Test A 106 66.250% 4

Dressage Only 159 Teresa Watkins Willowtrail Henry Black Introductory Level Test A Scratch Scratch Scratch

Dressage Only 160 Marijan Grogoza Faithful Reflection Chestnut Introductory Level Test A 110.5 69.063% 2

Dressage Only 161 Caleigh Cerveny Shamrock Grey Introductory Level Test A 113.5 70.938% 1

Dressage Only 162 Mindy Ingalls Lade Da Chestnut Introductory Level Test A Scratch Scratch Scratch

Dressage Only 163 Amelia Auchard Rosie Bay Introductory Level Test A Scratch Scratch Scratch

Dressage Only 164 Stacy Dunlap Daisy Black/White Introductory Level Test B 100.5 62.813% 6

Dressage Only Jamie French Sparky Black/White Introductory Level Test B Scratch Scratch Scratch

Dressage Only 158 Cara Brubaker Papaya Red Roan Introductory Level Test B 102 63.750% 5

Dressage Only 159 Teresa Watkins Willowtrail Henry Black Introductory Level Test B Scratch Scratch Scratch

Dressage Only 165 Carey Miller Varlet Bay Introductory Level Test B 105 62.625% 4

Dressage Only 160 Marijan Grogoza Faithful Reflection Chestnut Introductory Level Test B 109 68.125% 3

Dressage Only 161 Caleigh Cerveny Shamrock Grey Introductory Level Test B 113.5 70.938% 1

Dressage Only 146 Addie Brown Star Black Introductory Level Test B 110 68.750% 2

Dressage Only 165 Carey Miller Varlet Bay Introductory Level Test C 128.5 64.250% 3

Dressage Only 146 Addie Brown Star Black Introductory Level Test C 130 65.000% 2
Dressage Only 126 Courtney Wilson WF Midnite Smoke Gray Introductory Level Test C 140.5 70.250% 1

Dressage Only 128 Kathryn St. Jean Doortje of Prairie Ster Black Training Level Test 1 165.5 63.654% 3

Dressage Only 127 Addie Brown Legend Leopard Training Level Test 1 Scratch Scratch Scratch

Dressage Only 166 Jordan Schauer Chasing Dreams Red Roan/Appy Training Level Test 1 172.5 66.346% 1

Dressage Only 126 Courtney Wilson WF Midnite Smoke Gray Training Level Test 1 164 63.077% 4
Dressage Only 125 Moira Rosenbaum Savvy Jack Bay Training Level Test 1 170 65.385% 2

Dressage Only 128 Kathryn St. Jean Doortje of Prairie Ster Black Training Level Test 2 187.5 64.655% 1

Dressage Only 130 Jordan Schauer Orchestrated Chaos Black Bay Training Level Test 2 184 63.948% 2

Dressage Only 146 Addie Brown Legend Leopard Training Level Test 2 Scratch Scratch Scratch

Dressage Only 137 Vicki Sethna Sparky's Win Dixie Buckskin Training Level Test 3 173.5 69.400% 1

Dressage Only 130 Jordan Schauer Orchestrated Chaos Black Bay Training Level Test 3 171.5 68.600% 2

Dressage Only Samantha Ferry Milady De Winter Gray Training Level Test 3 Scratch Scratch Scratch

Dressage Only 124 Amelia Auchard Not Fake News Bay First Level Test 1 Scratch Scratch Scratch

Dressage Only Samantha Ferry Milady De Winter Gray First Level Test 1 Scatch Scratch Scratch

Dressage Only 124 Amelia Auchard Not Fake News Bay First Level Test 2 Scratch Scratch Scratch

Dressage Only 157 Ilene Quinn Irish Ridge Seanchai Grey Starter 97 35.333% 1

Dressage Only 138 Barb Cherosky Audacious Chestnut Second Level Test 2 256 65.641 1

Dressage Only 150 Stacy Dunlap Edgefield's Charmer Buckskin
WDAA Introductory Level 

Test 1 146 66.364% 4

Dressage Only 153 Bailey Allender TMF Glory to God Grey
WDAA Introductory Level 

Test 1 132.5 60.227% 5

Dressage Only 151 Katina Wilson Cocoa Chanel "Holly" Chestnut/Flaxen
WDAA Introductory Level 

Test 1 146+ 66.364% 3

Dressage Only 152 Melanie Toth Molecule Pinto
WDAA Introductory Level 

Test 1 147.5 67.045% 2

Dressage Only 154 Emily Schmalzried MM Pops Fancy Dreamer Buckskin
WDAA Introductory Level 

Test 1 149 67.727% 1

Dressage Only 151 Katina Wilson Cocoa Chanel "Holly" Chestnut/Flaxen
WDAA Introductory Level 

Test 2 129.5 71.154% 1

Dressage Only 152 Melanie Toth Molecule Pinto
WDAA Introductory Level 

Test 2 118.5 65.833% 2
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Dressage Only 154 Emily Schmalzried MM Pops Fancy Dreamer Buckskin
WDAA Introductory Level 

Test 3 129.5 64.750% 1

Dressage Only 150 Stacy Dunlap Edgefield's Charmer Buckskin WDAA Basic Level Test 2 156 62.400% 3

Dressage Only 153 Bailey Allender TMF Glory to God Grey WDAA Basic Level Test 2 171 68.400% 2
Dressage Only 137 Vicki Sethna Sparky's Win Dixie Buckskin WDAA Basic Level Test 2 184.5 73.800% 1

Dressage Only 137 Vicki Sethna Sparky's Win Dixie Buckskin WDAA Basic Level Test 4 191.5 73.654% 1

Dressage Only 139 Susan Kaiser Lakota Bay/White WDAA Level 2 Test 3 Scratch Scratch Scratch

Dressage Only 139 Susan Kaiser Lakota Bay/White WDAA Level 3 Test 1 Scratch Scratch Scratch

Novice

129 Christa Hanlon Sophia Palomino Novice Test A 114 36.667% 1

Extra Jumping

129 Christa Hanlon Sophia Palomino N/A Scratch Scratch Scratch

N/A

Beginner Novice

BN Test A

Extra Jumping

N/A

Starter

131 Jennifer Wilkes Nicohlas Nickelby Bay Starter Test 0 107 28.667% 1

132 Chistina Boehm 45 Shades of Glitter Bay Starter Test 0 98 34.667% 3

166 Jordan Schauer Chasing Dreams Red Roan/Appy Starter Test 0 105.5 29.667% 2

133 Abigail Balasabas Ziggy's Stardust Bay Starter Test 0 89.5 40.333% 5

134 Emily Spencer Molecule Pinto Starter Test Eliminated 96.5 Eliminated Eliminated

135 Kevy Gostlin Tiny Tank Chestnut Starter Test 8 86.5 50.333% 6

136 Maeve Calkins 45 Shades of Glitter Bay Starter Test 4 101 36.667% 4

Extra Jumping

134 Emily Spencer Molecule Pinto N/A 0 - -% -

136 Maeve Calkins 45 Shades of Glitter Bay N/A 4 - -% -

132 Chistina Boehm 45 Shades of Glitter Bay N/A 0 - -% -

Puddle Jumper

133 Abigail Balasabas Ziggy's Stardust Bay Introductory Level Test B 
- CT

0 102 35.937% 4

140 Sarah Blackburn Merlin Black Introductory Level Test B 
- CT

0 109.5 31.562% 2

141 Melissa Marinchek Tiny Tank Bay Introductory Level Test B 
- CT

0 89 44.375% 7

142 Chase Sweeney Told Ya So Black Introductory Level Test B 
- CT

4 110 35.250% 3

143 Aida Lusenhop Sophia Palomino Introductory Level Test B 
- CT

0 102 36.250% 5

144 Courtney Wilson Tin Roof Gizmo Gray Introductory Level Test B 
- CT

0 111 30.625% 1

145 Carmen Martin Dexter Bay Introductory Level Test B 
- CT

0 99.5 37.812% 6

Extra Jumping

125 Moira Rosenbaum Savvy Jack Bay N/A 0 - -% -

156 Ashley Blackburn Daerneys Perfect Storm Bay N/A 0 - -% -

143 Aida Lusenhop Sophia Palomino N/A 0 - -% -

142 Chase Sweeney Told Ya So Black N/A 0 - -% -

Greenie

141 Melissa Marinchek Tiny Tank Bay Intro A 8 103.5 43.312% 2

155 Molly Bloomberg Molecule Pinto Intro A 4 102.5 39.937% 1

156 Ashley Blackburn Daenerys Perfect Storm Bay Intro A Scratch 95 Scratch Scratch

Extra Jumping

157 Ilene Quinn Irish Ridge Seanchai Grey N/A 0 - -% -
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155 Molly Bloomberg Molecule Pinto N/A 0 - -% -


